BOARD OF SELECTMEN

TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH
40 SOUTH STREET
FOXBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 02035

Mark S. Sullivan, Chairman
Lorraine A. Brue, Vice Chairman

John R. Gray, Clerk
Virginia M. Coppola
James J. DeVellis

TIME

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

8:10 p.m.

8:40 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

9:30 p.m.

9:45 p.m.

9:55 p.m.

Telephone 508-543-1200
FAX 508-543-6278

SELECTMEN’S MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, November 12, 2013
Foxborough High School Media Center
South Street, Foxborough

APPOINTMENT

Citizen’s Input

SUBJECT

Topics not reasonably anticipated by the chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

Chairman Sullivan

Public Hearing
Pﬁblic Heariné
Public Hearing
Public Hearing

Joint Meeting

Board of Selectmen
School Committee
Advisory Committee

Public Hearing

Board of Selectmen

Board of Selectmen

Chairman’s Update

Alleged Liquor License Violations
Gillette Stadium. One Patriot Place, Manager
James J. Nolan Jr.

Alleged Liquor License Violations

Skipjack’s, 226 Patriot Place, Manager

Peter Dowd

Alleged Liquor License Violations

Tastings Wine Bar & Bistro, 201 Patriot Place,
Manager William Martin

Alleged Liquor License Violations
Foxborough Country Club, 33 Walnut St.,
Manager Stephen Champagne

Review FY-15 Revenue Forecast

Application of 2013 MIAA High School
Super Bowls

Charter for Town Manager Screening Committee

Outside Meetings



ACTION ITEMS

Interoffice

Val Swartz - Life is Good
Boyden Library

Police Chief

MA Cultural Council

Loss Control Committee

1 Minutes - 9/17/13,10/1/13 & 10/15/13
2, 1-day Beer & Wine License

3, Gift Acceptance

4. Grant Award Acceptance

5. Contract - FY -14 Local Cultural Funds &
Signature Authority

6. No Overnight Parking Sign - Municipal Lots



